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JVA

Protective clothing

PHPA2
HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Loose-fitting universal work trousers with added style, for day and night visibility

Logistics information

Reference

PHPA2JMPT

PHPA2JMTM

PHPA2JMGT

PHPA2JMXG

PHPA2JMXX

PHPA2JM3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

PHPA2

PHPA2

PHPA2

PHPA2

PHPA2

PHPA2

EAN13

3295249215439

3295249215446

3295249215460

3295249215477

3295249215484

3295249215491

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249215436

13295249215443

13295249215467

13295249215474

13295249215481

13295249215498

etsod sofely

6.7 kg
6.7 kg
6.9 kg
7.0kg
7.1kg

7.0 kg

322
cm

33.0
cm

324
am

33.0
cm

33.0
cm

32.0
am

33.0 266
cm  cm
334 276
cm  cm
328 268
cm  cm
332 282
cm  cm
330 2638
cm  cm
320 26.0
cm  cm
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